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Situacgao do

# |Nome Matricula Curso Periodo Auxilio
JULIANA GUIDA PINHEIRO 20250027331 ENFERMAGEM EM ANALISE
2 CARLOS MANOEL PEREIRA DE SOUSA 20240017986 DIREITO 3 EM ANALISE
3 I'\D,I%BFL'SRG:BRIEL BARBOSA CORTEZ 2021026307 ENFERMAGEM 9 EM ANALISE
4 LEVI FRAZAO DE SOUSA 2023078160 géECNIngOSGT:MANAS - 4 EM ANALISE
5  MARIA EDUARDA CAMPOS SILVA 2021060532 ENFERMAGEM 8 EM ANALISE
6 GEOVANA SILVA LIMA 20240013922 DIREITO 3 EM ANALISE
7  MATHEUS FERREIRA PEDROSA 20240052072 MEDICINA 2 EM ANALISE
8 RAFAELA MOURA VIDAL 2021034908 ENFERMAGEM 9 EM ANALISE
9 | ANA CLARA NERES DA SILVA 2022021600 ENFERMAGEM 6 EM ANALISE
10 YAN TORRES ANDRADE 2021043498 ENFERMAGEM 9 EM ANALISE
11 HEMYLLE DA SILVA CAVALCANTE 20250036116 PEDAGOGIA 1 EM ANALISE
12 NATO DANIEL FARIAS NENUS 2022007914 MEDICINA 7 EM ANALISE
13 VIRGINIA DUARTE DA SILVA 2021073209 ENFERMAGEM 8 EM ANALISE
14 IAN ROGER MARINHO SALES 2023096104 DIREITO 8 EM ANALISE
15 ANA CLAUDIA AGUIAR 20240023992 géEC'\‘ICOIfOSGT:MANAS - 3 EM ANALISE
16 LAISA LORRANA ALENCAR DA SILVA 20240052288 ENFERMAGEM 2 EM ANALISE
17 | PABLO FELIPE THOMAZ OLIVEIRA 2021044664 ENFERMAGEM 9 EM ANALISE
18 MAIRA THAISA GOMES PEREIRA 20240052090 ENFERMAGEM 2 EM ANALISE
19 ALINE COSTA SANTOS 20250028731 ENFERMAGEM 1 EM ANALISE
20 HENAN HALBERTH BALDEZ REIS 20240052081 MEDICINA 2 EM ANALISE
21 RUDSON VIANA DE SOUSA 20240030235 ENFERMAGEM 3 EM ANALISE
22 AUGUSTO DE JESUS COSTA 20240062391 JORNALISMO 2 EM ANALISE
23 1ZAQUE BELFORTE COSTA 20250015878 %EC'\'I%ISOSGTXMANAS i 1 EM ANALISE
24 JOAO VICTOR BRITO RIBEIRO 2021068414 MEDICINA EM ANALISE
25 RUANNA CRISTINA DA SILVA VITAL 2023087419 ENFERMAGEM EM ANALISE
26 ANA CAROLINE DE SOUSA LIMA 20240056680 PEDAGOGIA 2 EM ANALISE
27 'THAIS DO VALE SOUSA 20250026989 Eig’ﬁgiﬁi NATURALS - 1 EM ANALISE
28 EMILSON NONATO REIS SILVA 20250016202 CIENCIAS NATURAILS - 1 EM ANALISE
BIOLOGIA
29 ANA KAROLINA ALVES DE SOUZA 20240042343 PEDAGOGIA 2 EM ANALISE
30 BARBARA VITORIA ALVES DA SILVA 2020049853 PEDAGOGIA 10 EM ANALISE
31 ANA VITORIA FERREIRA MACHADO 20240041927 ENFERMAGEM 2 EM ANALISE
32 DENISE SILVA NUNES 2021025918 PEDAGOGIA EM ANALISE
33 THAYSSA DO VALE SOUSA 20250016024 CIENCIAS NATURAILS - 1 EM ANALISE
BIOLOGIA
34 Eg’}‘\l'\éEEfCIEC';"ARA VASCONCELOS DA 2022038723  MEDICINA 6 EM ANALISE
35 MIKAELY ANDRADE DA SILVA 2021042875 ENFERMAGEM 9 EM ANALISE
36 MARCELO NERES CARVALHO DE SOUSA 2018047172 JngNUA'\EIgQ%AO SOCIAL - 11 EM ANALISE
37 AMANDA CRISTINA MOURA BRANDAO 2023054900 MEDICINA 5 EM ANALISE
38 ANA BEATRIZ ARRUDA DA SILVA 2023040780 ENFERMAGEM EM ANALISE
39 ggi%iﬁvEEssHE"EN MOURADA RODRIGUES 5550041967 PEDAGOGIA 1 EM ANALISE
40 |LIVIA MARINA AMARAL ALBUQUERQUE 2023089440 ENFERMAGEM 4 EM ANALISE
41 RAYLLANE CONRADO DA SILVA 20250016015 CIENCIAS NATURAILS - 1 EM ANALISE
BIOLOGIA
42 |LUANA DOS SANTOS LIMA 20240026760 JORNALISMO 3 EM ANALISE
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Nome

SANDRA PAMELA MELO COSTA
RAYARA HOLANDA LOPES

TIAGO DO NASCIMENTO GONCALVES
DIONARA CAROLAINE FEITOSA DE

OLIVEIRA

MARCOS GUILHERME MENEZES SILVA
DEBORAH GUIMARAES BARBOSA SILVA

VIVIANE LIMA DE SOUSA

MANOEL EDUARDO CARDOSO DOS

SANTOS

JOSE AUGUSTO VALENTIM DE OLIVEIRA
KAUANY ARYELLE SANTOS LIMA
EWELLY THAYNARA MARQUES SANTOS

KAUANY GOMES PESSOA
MARIA CLARA ALENCAR BRITO

DAVI FERNANDES DA CUNHA CARNEIRO

JAQUELINE SILVA SANTOS
THAIS FERREIRA COSTA

FRANCISCO NASCIMENTO SILVA
CICERO GUSTAVO DA CRUZ LIMA

LYRA ISABELLA MACEDO DE ALENCAR
MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
HITALLO DANIEL PIMENTA FRANCA

IORRANA SARA DE JESUS ALMEIDA

DAVILLA STEFFANY DIAS OLIVEIRA
GEOVANIA ALENCAR DE SOUSA

SARA CARDOZO DOS SANTOS

TAINARA SILVA GONCALVES

CARLOS DANIEL CHAGAS DOS ANJOS

ANA LUIZA GALENO NOGUEIRA

PAULO ITALO BARROS MARINHO MACIEL

EDUARDA SILVA DE ALMEIDA

HELLEN KAROLYNE ROCHA DOS SANTOS

CINTHYA DA SILVA SANTOS
ANA LUCIA FRANCA DE SOUSA
JOAO VICTOR SOUZA BRITO
EMILLY CASTRO DA SILVA
RAYRA SILVA ALMEIDA
STHEFANNE DA SILVA BARROS

MARIA NEURACY PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

NAAMA GRAZIELLE DA SILVA
NICOLE MELO COSTA SEGATI

RAIANE TIMBIRA ALVES
MAYNN LIMA SOUSA
ANA ALICE SILVA SANTOS

ESTERPHANY COSTA SANTOS
ADELMICIA SILVA AGUIAR

EDMILSON HENRIQUE FERREIRA BARBOSA

FERNANDA SOUSA MARCILES

GUILHERME DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

VITORIA MOREIRA MONTEIRO
VINICIUS DE SA OLIVEIRA
WELLISON DA SILVA ABREU

ANDRESSA LOHANY GARCIA SILVINO

DAUENE MOTA DE CASTRO

LUCAS CARVALHO PACHECO

Matricula

20240013243
20240055163
2022021904

2021040979

20250028811
20250035736
20250016866

2020019380

2022036362
2023098790
20250028876
20240003550
20250017415
20240003345
20250028947
20240041426
2023050007
20240052125
2023098771
2022022966
2022017554

20250027304

20240067039
2020049693

2022026455

2020049755
2023096196
20250017184
2020049746
2022047061
20240041909
20250036045
20250016820
2019053432
20250036090
2022048292
20250028704
2021060720
2022022035
20240055790

20250035567
2019055464
20250028491

2022022714
20250035834
20240052161
2023089450
20250028590
2020049764
20250035870
20250017193
20240025807

20250015920

2021040727

Curso

ENFERMAGEM
MEDICINA
MEDICINA

ENFERMAGEM

MEDICINA
DIREITO
JORNALISMO

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM

PEDAGOGIA

ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS
PEDAGOGIA

DIREITO

PEDAGOGIA

CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
JORNALISMO

MEDICINA

DIREITO

DIREITO

MEDICINA

CIENCIAS NATURAIS -
BIOLOGIA

ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
SOCIOLOGIA

ENFERMAGEM

DIREITO

JORNALISMO

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

JORNALISMO

ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS
ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS
JORNALISMO

DIREITO

ENFERMAGEM

PEDAGOGIA

PEDAGOGIA

MEDICINA

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
SOCIOLOGIA

ENFERMAGEM

CIENCIAS NATURAIS -
BIOLOGIA

ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM
MEDICINA
ENFERMAGEM
DIREITO
ENFERMAGEM
JORNALISMO
MEDICINA
DIREITO

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
SOCIOLOGIA

MEDICINA
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Nome

MARIA EDUARDA CONCEICAO ALVES
MARIA EDUARDA MORAIS DA SILVA
JADSON KAYC FERREIRA RODRIGUES
EMANUELA DE CASTRO ARAUJO
BIANCA SILVA FERNANDES

JOAO VITOR NERES SILVA

AMANDA CRISTINA DA SILVA ALVES
MARIANNA VICTORIA FIDELIS SILVA
KAIO DA SILVA PEREIRA

ANDRESSA VITORIA MATOS DA
ANUNCIACAO

YONARA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

BRUNO FERNANDES BARBOSA
THEIRRY HENRY VIANA CARVALHO
MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUSA RIBEIRO
MATHEUS PORTO JANUTH

CAIO DOS SANTOS SOUZA
VALDEIRES FERREIRA GONCALVES
MARIA LUIZA VIEIRA ARAUJO

EDSON RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
PATRICK MARQUES ARAUJO DE SOUSA
ANANDA SOUSA CORREIA

ANDRESSA FERREIRA SALAZAR

MARIA EDUARDA SILVA ALVAREZ
SOLANGE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ISABELLY KAROLINE COSTA NASCIMENTO
NATALHA AZEVEDO SILVA

ANA CECILIA CAMPOS LIMA

SARA LAIS COSTA DA SILVA

ANA LARA RIBEIRO COSTA
ELISONEIDE LIMA DE SOUSA

MURIEL PEREIRA DA COSTA SILVA

CAMILA SILVA FEITOSA
ANA CLARA SANTOS REIS
ADRIELLY SANTOS MILHOMEM

IZABELLA VICTORIA NASCIMENTO COELHO
THIAGO RIBEIRO GOMES

JULIA ADRIELE MOURAO SEVERO

CARLOS ARTHUR ALENCAR BEZERRA

ANA CAROLINE DE MORAES SEDRIM

MAIZA CONCEICAO ROCHA
DANIELY ASSUNCAO LIMA

SULANE CARVALHO SILVA

LUDYMILLA SOUZA SILVA
GRAZIELLE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
CAROLINA VITORIA MARTINS SENA
ANNA BEATRIZ SILVA JOMAR

HADASSA ROCHA BANDEIRA ALVES DE
ASSIS

DANIEL DIOGO DIAS

PAULA RUANNA DE SA CRUZ

SARA INGRID BARBOSA SANTOS

JOAO EMMANUEL FERNANDES QUEIROZ
IARA LETICIA SILVA COSTA

ALICIA DE SOUSA TRINDADE

MARINA FERREIRA COSTA

Matricula

20250017406
2023054409
2023092910
20250017012
20250041958
20240003434
2023092796
20250028698
2022013161

2020029707

20240061948
2022007469
2023041044
20240026789
2021069592
2020049791
2021039109
2021041009
2022016940
2022038527
20250035997
20240062014
2022038661
2022027247
2022036863
2022018945
20230101450
2021064676
2021048494
20250017077

2019055212

20250036018
2023096991
20240018965

2023092642
2023041071
2023078349
2021073245

20250028526

20240061895
2021071714

2022026419

20240014358
2022018829
2022021181
20250028722

20250035816

20250017040
20250035988
20240003416
2022027372
2022010615
2020009983
2022042056

Curso

PEDAGOGIA

ENFERMAGEM

CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
JORNALISMO

DIREITO

ENFERMAGEM

MEDICINA

DIREITO

ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS

ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS

ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS
MEDICINA

PEDAGOGIA

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

MEDICINA

JORNALISMO

ENFERMAGEM

PEDAGOGIA

CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
MEDICINA

ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS
ENFERMAGEM

JORNALISMO

PEDAGOGIA

PEDAGOGIA

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

JORNALISMO

CIENCIAS NATURAIS -
BIOLOGIA

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
SOCIOLOGIA

ENFERMAGEM

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
SOCIOLOGIA

ENFERMAGEM
PEDAGOGIA
DIREITO
ENFERMAGEM

CIENCIAS NATURAIS -
BIOLOGIA

ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS
PEDAGOGIA

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
SOCIOLOGIA

JORNALISMO
ENFERMAGEM
JORNALISMO
JORNALISMO

ENFERMAGEM

JORNALISMO
MEDICINA
ENFERMAGEM
MEDICINA
DIREITO
MEDICINA
ENFERMAGEM
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#
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Nome

HUGO GABRIEL SILVA NOGUEIRA
ALINE NASCIMENTO CABRAL

HEMILY SOUSA SANTIAGO

IVANILDE MORAIS FIRMO

EDUARDO DA SILVA SANTOS
ADRIELY DE ABREU SILVA

DOUGLAS MARQUES DOS SANTOS
CARVALHO

ANA VITORIA OLIVEIRA DOS REIS
SAMIRA DE PAULA TEIXEIRA

THAIZA VITORIA DE ARAUJO NOGUEIRA
BRUNO VICTOR CASTRO MELO
BEATRIZ RODRIGUES DE MOURA
JUANN SANTOS MOTA

INGRID CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

SUELANE ALMEIDA PEREIRA

MATHEUS HENRIQUE ALVES LEITE
FELIPE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
MARCOS PAULO RIBEIRO DE BRITO

TALITA DA SILVA SANTANA
YONA SANTOS SOUZA
GILBERTO DE SOUSA SILVA

LIVIA GABRIELA SANTOS RIBEIRO
ANA CLARA LEAO SILVA

RAMYLA VITORIA DA SILVA CONCEICAO
BEATRIZ MATOS PORTO

SUZANA DE PAULA TEIXEIRA
ANDRESSA SILVA BORGACO
WERBERT SOARES JUNIOR
LUDIMILA ALMEIDA DE SOUSA
LUANA SOUSA BANDEIRA

VITOR ERNANDES SILVA DE ARAUJO
ANA JULIA CAVALCANTE VIEIRA
JOAO VITOR DA SILVA RODRIGUES
MARIA EDUARDA GOMES VIEIRA
PAULINA ALMEIDA RODRIGUES
PATRICIA OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
LETICIA SANTANA VALADARES
KELMA DE SOUSA COSTA

THIAGO DE SOUSA PEREIRA

PAOLA BEATRIZ MOURA DA SILVA
JOAO RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
JAMILI DE SOUZA TAVEIRA

CARLOS EDUARDO CONCEICAO FARIAS

HELLEN PEREIRA BRASILEIRO NEVES
ANDREIA ARAUJO SOUSA

JAMILY AQUINO ALVES DA SILVA
ANA CLARA DE SOUZA MARTINS
ROSANE DA SILVA LIMA

ANA SOFIA TORQUATO RODRIGUES
FERNANDES

HELEN ILERIA SILVA REIS
IZADORA OLIVEIRA CESAR

REYDSON DA SILVA REIS
DAVI WILLIAM DINIZ SILVA
KALLEL MATHEUS DE SOUSA MONTEIRO

Matricula

2023039897
2023055872
2022013063
2023040922
20240019185

2021047970

2022026651

2022038634
2022036569
20250016374
20240052152
2022048372
20240056572
20240030413

20250016051

2021025892
2022038652
20250028983

20250016089
20250016632
20240003158

2022038699
20250016534
2022047052
2022027102
20240014090
2023053680
20250027224
20240051084
2021035048
2023099760
2023049285
2022036504
20240056492
2021072696
2023049347
2022027004
2019049449
20240012934
2022026910
20240025834
2020022751

20250027313

2022017527
2019017552
20240013913
20250033965
20250028750

20240003505
2020029556
20240018894

2022017518
20250028571
20250035950

Curso

DIREITO
PEDAGOGIA
ENFERMAGEM
JORNALISMO
MEDICINA

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
SOCIOLOGIA

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
SOCIOLOGIA

DIREITO
DIREITO
ENFERMAGEM
MEDICINA
DIREITO
MEDICINA
ENFERMAGEM

CIENCIAS NATURAIS -
BIOLOGIA

ENFERMAGEM
DIREITO
ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS

CIENCIAS NATURAIS -
BIOLOGIA

ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
SOCIOLOGIA

JORNALISMO
ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM
MEDICINA
ENFERMAGEM
DIREITO
DIREITO
JORNALISMO
DIREITO
DIREITO
DIREITO
ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM
PEDAGOGIA
ENFERMAGEM
PEDAGOGIA
ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
SOCIOLOGIA

ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM
DIREITO
MEDICINA
MEDICINA

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
SOCIOLOGIA

ENFERMAGEM
DIREITO
DIREITO
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#
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207
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223
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228
229
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Nome

ISAIAS FEITOSA DO NASCIMENTO
ANA KAROLINE MOTA DA SILVA

EDUARDO SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO

NAOMY VITORIA SILVA VIEIRA
RICHARDSON LIMA SOUSA

CARLOS EDUARDO AIRES RIBEIRO
LETICIA SOUSA FREITAS

JACKELINE VIEIRA DE SOUZA

KAUA DA SILVA FARIAS

CAINA BATISTA ARAUJO

RAIMUNDA RAFAELA CARVALHO LEAO
JOSUE LIMA SANTOS

JAMILLY BARROS FERREIRA DA SILVA
CAMILA DAVILA LIMA FERREIRA
LUAN IVO SOUSA BRAIS

MATEUS SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

EDUARDA COSTA SANTOS

MARIA EDUARDA OLIVEIRA SANTANA
CAMILLE VITORIA DE FRANCA BARBOSA
RENNAN VIEIRA SANTANA

LAIZA BEZERRA DUTRA

KARLY MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA

FABIANE DIOGO LOPES

PEDRO VITOR MAXIMO LIRA LINHARES
NATIELLE COSTA DE SOUSA

JULYANNA ARAUJO CARDOSO
LUDIMILA MEDINO BRITO

ISABELLA CORDEIRO GOMES

NATALIA DIOGO LOPES

REBECA DA SILVA SOUZA

LETICIA NUNES GOMES

Matricula Curso

2020049586 'JORNALISMO
2021060579 ENFERMAGEM

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
20250015911 161 OGIA

2021034891 ENFERMAGEM
20230100630 ENFERMAGEM
20250041976 PEDAGOGIA
2021016258 ENFERMAGEM
20240024210 PEDAGOGIA
2023078699 ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS
2020007746 DIREITO
20240061803 CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
20240061821 ENFERMAGEM
2022017563 ENFERMAGEM
20240056536 ENFERMAGEM
2020013707 ENFERMAGEM

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
20230104273 {5101 0GIA

2021048467 ENFERMAGEM
2023044805 DIREITO

2023078652 ENFERMAGEM
2022013170 JORNALISMO

CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
SOCIOLOGIA

2023078572 ENFERMAGEM

2022017572 PEDAGOGIA

2023078492 ENFERMAGEM

2018020965 ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS
2021073218 DIREITO

2022047713 DIREITO

2021048430 ENFERMAGEM

2021064710 ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS
20250035754 ENFERMAGEM

20230104872 ENGENHARIA DE ALIMENTOS

2022026580

Total de registros: 235
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